
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00048

05/18/2
021

------------------------------
Defendant

MASON, JACOB ELIJAH vs. 
------------------------------

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00221

05/18/2
021

ALGEO, CASSANDRA 
DEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ALGEO, CASSANDRA DEE

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00222

05/18/2
021

ANSON, CORY 
GENE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ANSON, CORY GENE

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00268

05/18/2
021

BUCK, DERECK, 
MICHAEL Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
BUCK, DERECK, MICHAEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00268

05/18/2
021

BUCK, JAZMENE 
M. Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
BUCK, DERECK, MICHAEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00271

05/18/2
021

BUFFALOHEAD, GRACE 
OLIVIA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BUFFALOHEAD, GRACE 
OLIVIA

ATTEMPTED ROBBERY 
W/DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00269

05/18/2
021

CHARTIE, MASON 
PAUL Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
CHARTIE, MASON PAUL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00042

05/18/2
021

COMPALA, HEAVEN 
L Plaintiff

COMPALA, HEAVEN L vs. 
HARTMAN, CHRISTOPHER 
STUART

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00097

05/18/2
021

CORSAIR, DUNCAN 
DANIEL Person 1

CORSAIR, DUNCAN DANIEL 
and SHOUSE, KIRSTEN LEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00223

05/18/2
021

ENGELHARDT, LEROY 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ENGELHARDT, LEROY 
EUGENE

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00267

05/18/2
021

GRASS, CANDACE 
JANELL Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
GRASS, CANDACE JANELL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00220

05/18/2
021

HACKETT, COREY 
JAMESON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HACKETT, COREY JAMESON

ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00042

05/18/2
021

HARTMAN, CHRISTOPHER 
STUART Defendant

COMPALA, HEAVEN L vs. 
HARTMAN, CHRISTOPHER 
STUART

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2021-
00021

05/18/2
021

HENDRICKSON, BEAU 
HUNTER Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
HENDRICKSON, BEAU 
HUNTER

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00041

05/18/2
021

LAWSON, KENDALL 
ANN Plaintiff

LAWSON, KENDALL ANN vs. 
WEAVER, WILLIAM LLOYD

CHILD SUPPORT

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100041
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2100021
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2100021
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100220
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100220
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100267
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100267
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100223
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100223
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100097
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100097
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2100042
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100269
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100269
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100271
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2100271
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100268
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100268
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100268
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100268
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100222
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100222
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100221
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2100221
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100048
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100048
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00048

05/18/2
021

MASON, JACOB 
ELIJAH Plaintiff

MASON, JACOB ELIJAH vs. 
------------------------------

NAME CHANGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00098

05/18/2
021

MCCLELLAND, KAREE 
CHEYENNE Person 2

WINE, BRYAR JAMES and 
MCCLELLAND, KAREE 
CHEYENNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00096

05/18/2
021

MOUNT, BAYLEE 
CHEYENNE Person 2

SEELIGER, GARRETT LOGAN and
MOUNT, BAYLEE CHEYENNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00076

05/18/2
021

RYAN, ELIZABETH 
CHEYENNE Defendant

RYAN, TIMOTHY JAMES 
WILLIAM vs. RYAN, ELIZABETH 
CHEYENNE

DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00076

05/18/2
021

RYAN, TIMOTHY JAMES 
WILLIAM Plaintiff

RYAN, TIMOTHY JAMES 
WILLIAM vs. RYAN, ELIZABETH 
CHEYENNE

DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00270

05/18/2
021

SANDBORN, COURTNEY 
AUTUMN Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
SANDBORN, COURTNEY 
AUTUMN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00096

05/18/2
021

SEELIGER, GARRETT 
LOGAN Person 1

SEELIGER, GARRETT LOGAN and
MOUNT, BAYLEE CHEYENNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00097

05/18/2
021

SHOUSE, KIRSTEN 
LEE Person 2

CORSAIR, DUNCAN DANIEL and 
SHOUSE, KIRSTEN LEE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00218

05/18/2
021

STANDSBLACK, MARKO 
TULIO Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STANDSBLACK, MARKO TULIO

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00267

05/18/2
021

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
GRASS, CANDACE JANELL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00268

05/18/2
021

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
BUCK, DERECK, MICHAEL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00269

05/18/2
021

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
CHARTIE, MASON PAUL

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00270

05/18/2
021

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
SANDBORN, COURTNEY 
AUTUMN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00271

05/18/2
021

TENANTS IN MIND, 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. 
WEHUNT, SHELLY DIONE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00041

05/18/2
021

WEAVER, WILLIAM 
LLOYD Defendant

LAWSON, KENDALL ANN vs. 
WEAVER, WILLIAM LLOYD

CHILD SUPPORT

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00271

05/18/20
21

WEHUNT, SHELLY 
DIONE Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. WEHUNT, 
SHELLY DIONE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00098

05/18/20
21

WINE, BRYAR 
JAMES Person 1

WINE, BRYAR JAMES and 
MCCLELLAND, KAREE CHEYENNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00219

05/18/20
21

ZOTIGH, TANNER 
A Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ZOTIGH, 
TANNER A

ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)
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