Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CV-2021-	05/18/2	Defendant	MASON, JACOB ELIJAH vs.	NAME CHANGE
(Newkirk)  Kay (Newkirk)	00048 CM-2021- 00221	021 05/18/2 021	Defendant ALGEO, CASSANDRA DEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ALGEO, CASSANDRA DEE	POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) (MIS)
Kay	CM-2021-	05/18/2	ANSON, CORY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	POSSESS CDS
(Newkirk)	00222	021	GENE Defendant OSW	ANSON, CORY GENE	(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay	SC-2021-	05/18/2	BUCK, DERECK,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00268	021	MICHAEL Defendant	BUCK, DERECK, MICHAEL	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2021-	05/18/2	BUCK, JAZMENE	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00268	021	M. Defendant	BUCK, DERECK, MICHAEL	DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00271	05/18/2 021	BUFFALOHEAD, GRACE OLIVIA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUFFALOHEAD, GRACE OLIVIA	ATTEMPTED ROBBERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)
Kay	SC-2021-	05/18/2	CHARTIE, MASON	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00269	021	PAUL Defendant	CHARTIE, MASON PAUL	DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00042	05/18/2 021	COMPALA, HEAVEN L Plaintiff	COMPALA, HEAVEN L vs. HARTMAN, CHRISTOPHER STUART	PATERNITY
Kay	ML-2021-	05/18/2	CORSAIR, DUNCAN	CORSAIR, DUNCAN DANIEL and SHOUSE, KIRSTEN LEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00097	021	DANIEL Person 1		APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00223	05/18/2 021	ENGELHARDT, LEROY EUGENE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ENGELHARDT, LEROY EUGENE	POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) (MIS)
Kay	SC-2021-	05/18/2	GRASS, CANDACE	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. GRASS, CANDACE JANELL	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00267	021	JANELL Defendant		DETAINER
Kay	CM-2021-	05/18/2	HACKETT, COREY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
(Newkirk)	00220	021	JAMESON Defendant	HACKETT, COREY JAMESON	
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00042	05/18/2 021	HARTMAN, CHRISTOPHER STUART Defendant	COMPALA, HEAVEN L vs. HARTMAN, CHRISTOPHER STUART	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2021- 00021	05/18/2 021	HENDRICKSON, BEAU HUNTER Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF HENDRICKSON, BEAU HUNTER	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay	FP-2021-	05/18/2	LAWSON, KENDALL	LAWSON, KENDALL ANN vs.	CHILD SUPPORT
(Newkirk)	00041	021	ANN Plaintiff	WEAVER, WILLIAM LLOYD	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00048	05/18/2 021	MASON, JACOB ELIJAH Plaintiff	MASON, JACOB ELIJAH vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00098	05/18/2 021	MCCLELLAND, KAREE CHEYENNE Person 2	WINE, BRYAR JAMES and MCCLELLAND, KAREE CHEYENNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay	ML-2021-	05/18/2	MOUNT, BAYLEE	SEELIGER, GARRETT LOGAN and MOUNT, BAYLEE CHEYENNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00096	021	CHEYENNE Person 2		APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00076	05/18/2 021	RYAN, ELIZABETH CHEYENNE Defendant	RYAN, TIMOTHY JAMES WILLIAM vs. RYAN, ELIZABETH CHEYENNE	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00076	05/18/2 021	RYAN, TIMOTHY JAMES WILLIAM Plaintiff	RYAN, TIMOTHY JAMES WILLIAM vs. RYAN, ELIZABETH CHEYENNE	DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00270	05/18/2 021	SANDBORN, COURTNEY AUTUMN Defendant	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. SANDBORN, COURTNEY AUTUMN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	ML-2021-	05/18/2	SEELIGER, GARRETT	SEELIGER, GARRETT LOGAN and MOUNT, BAYLEE CHEYENNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00096	021	LOGAN Person 1		APPLICATION
Kay	ML-2021-	05/18/2	SHOUSE, KIRSTEN	CORSAIR, DUNCAN DANIEL and SHOUSE, KIRSTEN LEE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00097	021	LEE Person 2		APPLICATION
Kay	CM-2021-	05/18/2	STANDSBLACK, MARKO	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	POSSESS CDS
(Newkirk)	00218	021	TULIO Defendant OSW	STANDSBLACK, MARKO TULIO	(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay	SC-2021-	05/18/2	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00267	021	LLC Plaintiff	GRASS, CANDACE JANELL	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2021-	05/18/2	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00268	021	LLC Plaintiff	BUCK, DERECK, MICHAEL	DETAINER
Kay	SC-2021-	05/18/2	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00269	021	LLC Plaintiff	CHARTIE, MASON PAUL	DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00270	05/18/2 021	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC Plaintiff	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. SANDBORN, COURTNEY AUTUMN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	SC-2021-	05/18/2	TENANTS IN MIND,	TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs.	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND
(Newkirk)	00271	021	LLC Plaintiff	WEHUNT, SHELLY DIONE	DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00041		WEAVER, WILLIAM LLOYD Defendant	LAWSON, KENDALL ANN vs. WEAVER, WILLIAM LLOYD	CHILD SUPPORT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00271	05/18/20 21		TENANTS IN MIND, LLC vs. WEHUNT, SHELLY DIONE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00098	05/18/20 21		WINE, BRYAR JAMES and MCCLELLAND, KAREE CHEYENNE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00219	05/18/20 21	ZOTIGH, TANNER A Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ZOTIGH, TANNER A	ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)